
Distance

Time Control Name ( Kms ) Time Allowed  First Car Due

Parc Ferme Out TC A 9:05

Service In TC B 22.1 0:30 9:35

Service Out TC C 0.0 0:16 9:51

Arrival Control SS 1 0.6 0:06 9:57

Start Control  SS 1 0.3 0:03 10:00

Finish SS 1 10.7 0:15 10:15

Arrival Control SS 2 7.1 0:12 10:27

Start Control  SS 2 0.3 0:03 10:30

Finish SS 2 17.1 0:24 10:54

Arrival Control SS 3 7.8 0:13 11:07

Start Control  SS 3 0.4 0:03 11:10

Finish SS 3 12.4 0:17 11:27

Service In TC D 22.9 0:32 11:59

Service Out TC E 0.0 0:30 12:29

Arrival Control SS 4 0.6 0:06 12:35

Start Control  SS 4 0.3 0:03 12:38

Finish SS 4 10.7 0:15 12:53

Arrival Control SS 5 7.1 0:12 13:05

Start Control  SS 5 0.3 0:03 13:08

Finish SS 5 17.1 0:24 13:32

Arrival Control SS 6 7.8 0:13 13:45

Start Control  SS 6 0.4 0:03 13:48

Finish SS 6 12.4 0:17 14:05

Service In TC F 22.9 0:32 14:37

Service Out TC G 0.0 0:30 15:07

Arrival Control SS 7 0.6 0:06 15:13

Start Control  SS 7 0.3 0:03 15:16

Finish SS 7 10.7 0:15 15:31

Arrival Control SS 8 7.1 0:12 15:43

Start Control  SS 8 0.3 0:03 15:46

Finish SS 8 17.1 0:24 16:10

Arrival Control SS 9 7.8 0:13 16:23

Start Control  SS 9 0.4 0:03 16:26

Finish SS 9 12.4 0:17 16:43

Finish / Parc Ferme In TC H 26.6 0:45 17:28

Total Stage Kms 120.6

Total Road Kms 144.0

Overall Total Kms 264.6 Prepared 23rd January 2019
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